

Regular	
FIDÉLITÉ program Annual personalized pass 12 monthly payments	104,85 \$
Monthly pass New: On a non-personalized Multi card and transferable \$2 applies for a new card	116,50 \$
<b>E-wallet</b> E-fare on non-personalized Multi card and transferable \$10 minimum recharge + \$2 fees for every new card	4,00 \$
<b>Multi 1 Day</b> Day pass / non-personalized Multi card and transferable \$2 applies for a new card	9,00\$
Multi 3 Days 3 consecutive days/ non-personalized Multi card and transferable \$2 applies for a new card	24,00 \$
Multi 7 Days (New fare) 7 consecutive days / non-personalized Multi card and transferable \$2 applies for a new card	41,00 \$
Multi smart card*	\$10,00
Paper ticket Single ticket	4,75 \$
Cash	4,75 \$
Cash – Paratransit and STO on demand**	4,00 \$

<sup>\*</sup>The Multi card is free the first time it is issued and when there is a change/renewal of status.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Because paratransit and STO on demand vehicles are not equipped with readers, the cash fare for those services is the same as the e-wallet.

Full-time students (age 12 to 20) on personalized Multi card		
Monthly pass	71,00 \$	
Cégep de l'Outaouais Cam-Puce pass* Semester pass	\$218,00	
Heritage College Cam-Puce pass* Semester pass	\$225,00	
Universel College Cam-Puce pass* Semester pass	\$170,00	
UQO Cam-Puce pass* Semester pass	\$182,00	
McGill Cam-Puce pass* Semester pass	182.00\$	
Summer pass 2 months – July and August	\$103,50	
E-wallet E-fare on a Multi card \$10 minimum recharge	\$2,80	
Cash – Paratransit and STO on demand**	\$2,80	

Please refer to Regular fares for the following: Cash, Muti 1 Day, Multi 3 Days, Muti 7 Days, paper ticket and Multi smart card.

## High school students aged 12 to 17 On the Multi Jeunesse card

Multi Jeunesse

Distributed at school on the first days of the entry into Secondary 1.

Free access
(After 5 p.m. on school days and anytime on

(After 5 p.m. on school days and anytime on weekends, holidays and school break)

**Outside of the the free access times** (before 5 p.m. on school days), students must pay for their trip at the 12-20 year old Student fares with a monthly pass or an e-wallet or at the regular fare with a ticket or cash.

<sup>\*</sup> Cam-Puce fares are valid for the 2025-2026 academic year.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Because paratransit and STO on demand vehicles are not equipped with readers, the cash fare for those services is the same as the e-wallet.



Cam-Puce pass* Semester pass – 4 months	349,50 \$
Cégep de l'Outaouais Cam-Puce pass* Semester pass – 4 months	\$218,00
Heritage College Cam-Puce pass* Semester pass – 4 months	\$225,00
Universel College Cam-Puce pass* Semester pass – 4 months	\$170,00
UQO Cam-Puce pass* Semester pass – 4 months	\$182,00
McGill Cam-Puce pass* Semester pass - 4 months	\$182,00

Seniors (age 65 and over) on personalized Multi card		
Monthly pass 12 pre-authorized monthly payments also available	52,00 \$	
E-wallet E-fare on a Multi card \$10 minimum recharge	\$2,80	
Cash* Regular system, paratransit and STO on demand	\$2,80	
Please refer to the Regular fares for the following: Muti 1 Day, Multi 3 Days, Multi 7 Days, paper ticket and Multi smart card.  * Upon presentation of a personalized Senior Multi card.		

ECHO* (social fare) on personalized Multi card		
Monthly pass	\$62,00	
E-wallet E-fare on a personalized Multi card \$10 minimum recharge	\$2,80	
Cash – Paratransit and STO on demand	\$2,80	
* Only eligible individuals may use the ECHO fare. An application must be submitted in advance. Program details at sto.ca/echo.  Please refer to the Regular fares for paper tickets and cash.		

Children (age 12 and under)	
Family Fare  Anytime, children aged 12 and under can travel for free when accompanied by a person who pays the fare.	Free
Children travelling alone: children who are old enough and independent can travel alone as long as they pay a student fare for 12 to 20 year-olds.	

Group fare (12 people and more)	
Per person per day. Subject to availability and by reserving with Customer Relations at 819 770 3242.	\$4.75 per day

Fares may be subject to change. Current on October 2025.